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SHERIDAN VA

MEDICAL CENTER
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N AT I O N A L

F O R E S T

SHERIDAN NATIONAL GUARD
TRAINING AREA

AMSDEN  CREEK
WILDLIFE HABITAT MANAGEMENT AREA

CONNOR BATTLEFIELD
STATE HISTORIC SITE

WELCH RANCH
RECREATION

AREA

FS168

FS16

FS168

(330

(331

!72
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!76

!80
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¦90
¤14
¤87
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!144

¤14

!81 !87

(331!89
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!52
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¤14
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!21
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!23
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(345
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!140 !49

!49

!65
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!65
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!116
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¤14
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!89

!69
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!89

!89

!52
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!74

!67

!91
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!74

!74
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!98

!67

!67
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!71
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!73
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!93

!97
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!79

!97

!95

!95
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BURGESS JUNCTION NE QUADRANGLE 2 0 2 4 6 81
Miles

2 0 2 4 6 81
Kilometers MAP SCALE 1:30,000
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